i	
i	
1	
	
Ì	
,	
	والنفاطسة

COUNTRY

ASSIGN collateral

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

__ COLLATERAL CHANGE:

Indicate collateral:

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	112970 - GREYSTONE
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56437448
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL
	FIXTURE
File with: Shelby, AL	5
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	
20120329000107650 3/29/2012 CC AL Shelb	У

20161115000420450 1/3 \$34.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/15/2016 12:51:05 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement __ ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law ___ PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete DELETE name: Give record name ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c This Change affects ___ Debtor or ___ Secured Party of record to be deleted in item 6a or 6b item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Huntley Hall Apartments, Ltd. 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** FIRST PERSONAL NAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	HIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (sprovide name of authorizing Debtor	9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION			
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

CITY

___ADD collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Huntley Hall Apartments, Ltd.

Also check one of these four boxes:

56437448 Huntley Apartments

FHA_MULTI

POSTAL CODE

RESTATE covered collateral

STATE

DELETE collateral

_	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1 20329000107650 3/29/2012 CC AL Shelby	la on Amendment form	7			
	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as i	item 9 on Amendment	form			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
\mid	GREYSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION					
R	12ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>			
ļ				20161	115000420450 2/3 \$34.00	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			Shelb	7 Cnty Judge of Probate, /2016 12:51:05 PM FILED/	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX		PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
 1 . i	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, r	ent Debtor of record remodify, or abbreviate a	quired for indexing	purposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item	
_	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
R	Huntley Hall Apartments, Ltd. 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
١						
RE	red Party Name and Address: YSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION - 419 BELLE A etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd ecretary of Housing and Urban Development				301	
RE	YSTONE FUNDING CORPORATION - 419 BELLE A etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd				301	
RE ec S 5. 1	etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd ecretary of Housing and Urban Development ecretary of Housing and Urban Development his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	Street North, Suit	e 900 , Birming	tion of real estate:	301	
Sec.) S	etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd ecretary of Housing and Urban Development his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described	Street North, Suit	e 900 , Birming	tion of real estate:	301	
Sec.) S	etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd ecretary of Housing and Urban Development his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described	Street North, Suit	e 900 , Birming	tion of real estate:	301	
Sec S 5. 1	etary of Housing and Urban Development - 950 22nd ecretary of Housing and Urban Development his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described	Street North, Suit	e 900 , Birming	tion of real estate:	301	

Huntley Apartments FHA_MULTI

File with: Shelby, AL

GREYSTONE FUNDING

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56437448-AL-117 112970 - GREYSTONE SERVICING

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

A parcel of land situated in the NW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 30, Township 20 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, and being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the NW corner of said Section 30, said point being the Point of Beginning; thence South 89°26'05" East along North line of said 1/4 - 1/4 Section, a distance of 625.00 feet; thence South 00°26'48" West, a distance of 1,310.02 feet; thence North 00°26'48" East, a distance of 1,309.34 feet to the Point of Beginning.

LESS AND EXCEPT the following:

Commence at the NW corner of Section 30, Township 20 South, Range 2 West and thence South 89*26'05" East a distance of 38.49 feet; thence South 00*26'48" West a distance of 359.29 feet; thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 364.74 feet, with a radius of 780.90 feet, with a chord bearing of North 05*40'02" West, with a chord length of 361.42 feet, which is the point of beginning.

ALSO, a permanent, perpetual and non-exclusive easement for utilities as set forth in Declaration of Utility Easement as recorded in instrument 20040610000314500, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the NW comer of Section 30 Township 20 South, Range 2 West and thence South 89°26'05" East a distance of 566.35 feet to the Point of Beginning; thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 350,54 feet, with a radius of 800.00 feet, with a chord bearing of North 20°06'07" East, with a chord length of 347.75 feet, thence with a curve turning to the left with an arc length of 142.09 feet, with a radius of 250.00 feet, with a chord bearing of North 16*22'20" East, with a chord length of 140.19 feet, thence North 90*05'23" East a distance of 622.22 feet, thence with a curve turning to the left with an arc length of 194.28 feet, with a radius of 250.00 feet, with a chord bearing of North 22"10"25" West, with a chord length of 189,43 feet, thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 486.54 feet, with a radius of 350.00 feet, with a chord bearing of North 04°36'47" West, with a chord length of 448.30 feet, thence North 60°03'21" West a distance of 243.63 feet, thence North 13°16'13" East a distance of 41.76 feet; thence South 60°03'21" East a distance of 258.00 feet, thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 34.12 feet, with a radius of 20.00 feet, with a chord bearing of South 11°10'51" East, with a chord length of 30.13 feet, thence South 37"41'38" West a distance of 4.97 feet; thence with a curve turning to the left with an arc length of 473.04 feet, with a radius of 330.00 feet, with a chord bearing of South 03*22*18" East, with a chord length of 433.57 feet, thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 209.83 feet, with a radius of 270.00 feet, with a chord bearing of South 22°10'25" East, with a chord length of 204,59 feet, thence South 00°05'23" West a distance of 622.22 feet; thence with a curve turning to the right with an arc length of 153.46 feet, with a radius of 270.00 feet, with a chord bearing of South 16°22'20" West, with a chord length of 151.40 feet, thence with a curve turning to the left with an arc length of 339.33 feet, with a radius of 780.00, with a chord bearing of South 20*11'30" West, with a chord length of 336.66 feet, thence North 89"26"05" West a distance of 20.15 feet which is the point of beginning.

Less and except any property lying in the Shelby County Highway right-of-way as recorded in Instrument #200404080001834000, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20161115000420450 3/3 \$34.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/15/2016 12:51:05 PM FILED/CERT